TX Bass Nation Open

Tournament Big Fish Report
TX BASS NATION
12/04/2021 BELTON LAKE

Division: TX BASS NATION OPEN

Big Fish Species
3.39
5.29
351
4.59
221
5.11
1.83
1.67

December 5, 2021

Team

BULLARD BULLARD-BULLARD BULLARD
LANGLY LANGLY-

BRANHAM BRANHAM-

GOODWIN GOODWIN-

USCHAN USCHAN-ANSON ANSON
BOYD BOYD-QUINN QUINN

ARD ARD-MORROW MORROW

PATE PATE-PATE PATE

Boat#
64
29

38
70
39
56
31

Federation#:

Team# B/F Option

X

X X X X X X X

Page 1



