## TX Bass Nation Open Tournament Big Fish Report TX BASS NATION 12/04/2021 BELTON LAKE

**Division: TX BASS NATION OPEN** Federation#:

Big Fish	Species	Team	Boat#	Team# B/F Option
3.39		BULLARD BULLARD-BULLARD BULLARD	64	X
5.29		LANGLY LANGLY-	29	X
3.51		BRANHAM BRANHAM-	3	X
4.59		GOODWIN GOODWIN-	38	X
2.21		USCHAN USCHAN-ANSON ANSON	70	X
5.11		BOYD BOYD-QUINN QUINN	39	X
1.83		ARD ARD-MORROW MORROW	56	X
1.67		PATE PATE-PATE PATE	31	X

Page 1 December 5, 2021